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Schweinestich 2013

Name

Jager
Imboden
Lengen
Fux

Fux
Lorenz
Lengen
Fux

Fux

Fux
Imboden

Vorname

Reto
Rolf
Leander
Erich
Marc
Stefan
Stefan
Silvan
Paul
Dominik
Silvan

528
526
509
526
508
510
506
457
426
382
419

Stich1 Stich 2

549
528
544
522
527
521
497
452
454
437
365

Total

1077
1054
1053
1048
1035
1031
1003
909
880
819
784



